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Course Title:		SVT Virtual Revision Study Days
Dates:	                             18th and 19th July 2022
Time:			09.45-16.00
Course Organiser:	Michael Davis
Contact email:		michael.davis@uhcw.nhs.uk

Day 1 Physics, Haemodynamics and Instrumentation (Monday 18th July 2022)
	Session Title
	Tutor
	Contact Email

	Basic Principles of Ultrasound Physics/Principles of Ultrasound Imaging
	Carl Tiivas
	ctiivas@btinternet.com

	Maths and Equations
	Xian Shen
	shenxiankiki@gmail.com

	Haemodynamics/US QA and Safety
	Matthew Bartlett 
	matthew.bartlett@nhs.net



Day 2 Vascular Technology (Tuesday 19th July 2022)
	Session Title
	Tutor
	Contact Email

	Anatomy
	Christopher Curd 
	c.curd@nhs.net

	Cerebral Artery Disease
	Hannah Williamson 
	hannah.williamson1@nhs.net

	Lower Limb Arterial Disease/Venous Disease
	Michael Davis
	michael.davis@uhcw.nhs.uk

	Upper Limb, Abdominal and Global Arterial Disease
	Asif Dilshad
	asif.dilshad@uhcw.nhs.uk
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